
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

3 

991 

717 

63 

154 

969 

0148 

70 

133 

665 

96 

833 

331 

264 

731 

107 

Name 

Jürgen Müller 

Claus Lechner 

Bernhard Gräff 

Bernd Degen 

Peter Kraft 

Marcus Pelz 

Dino Vukovic 

Thomas Bastian 

Thomas Mleczak 

Lars Peuker 

Ulrich Mollinger 

Detlev Koch 

Helnrich Hilbring 

Stefan Herold 

Klaus Dieter Neitzert 

Claus Schück 

Motorcycle 

Panigale V4 

BMW 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Aprilia 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

Total Tm 

13:38.693 

13:51.579 

14:04.191 

14:06.878 

14:14.335 

14:20.622 

14:24.431 

14:38.485 

14:40.907 

14:43.337 

14:43.683 

15:10.241 

15:15.834 

15:31.676 

14:39.054 

2:47.907 

Diff 

12.886 

25.498 

28.185 

35.642 

41.929 

45.738 

59.792 

1:02.214 

1:04.644 

1:04.990 

1:31.548 

1:37.141 

1:52.983 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:40.536 

1:41.924 

1:43.156 

1:43.815 

1:44.942 

1:45.669 

1:44.545 

1:45.499 

1:47.456 

1:47.470 

1:48.363 

1:49.959 

1:52.092 

1:52.706 

2:02.507 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.886 

Avg. Speed 

146,622 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.536 

Best Speed 

149,248 

Best Lap by 

3 - Jürgen Müller 
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DREIER RACING 2021. 
06.10.2021. 

OLDMAN 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:43:42 

Grobnik - 4,168 km 

6.10.2021. 16:35 


